
All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3100 Parts
Traction Unit
Grooming Reel - Model 04455



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

70 R65-8600 10-5040,
65-8600 Knob - Height Adjusting 6

71 R65-9490 65-9490 Bracket - HOC Fits Groomer 6

72 R65-9500 65-9500 Screw - Roller Adjusting - High Cut 6

73 R441674

01-173-0514,
01-173-0516,
3-7253,
3230-5

Screw - 5/16-18 x 1-3/4 Carriage 6

74 R3296-47 3296-47 Locknut - 5/16-18 Jam Nyloc 12

75 R32108-20 32108-20 Screw - Flat HD Cntrsunk 6

76 R322-2 322-2,
513338P Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 5/8 12

76 R400184 322-2,
322-3 Screw - 5/16-18 x 3/4 Hex 12

77 R3253-4

01-166-0110,
01-166-0510,
23-10-GD,
24-7170,
30-8520,
3253-4,
48-9350,
48-9360,
48-9570,
68-9420,
99-7577

Washer - Lock 5/16 Zinc 12

78 R3253-3

01-166-0070,
01-166-0410,
23-9-GD,
24-7150,
3253-3,
3256-1,
352-167

Washer - Lock 1/4 6

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3100 Parts
Traction Unit
Grooming Reel - Model 04455



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

79 R321-4

01-150-1030,
01-178-0406,
20-3-AGD,
321-4,
3222-1

Bolt - Hex HD 1/4-20 x 3/4 6

80 R3254-6

01-166-0010,
01-166-0280,
01-166-0610,
3253-5,
3254-18,
3254-6,
3290-223,
48-9370

Washer - Lock 3/8 6

81 R94-2958 94-2958 Stud - Alloy Ball Joint 6

82 R445795 30-4020,
32128-25 Nut - 5/16-18 Flanged 6

83 R322-3

01-150-1420,
01-178-0506,
20-24-AD,
20-24-AGD,
322-3,
48-9270,
513339,
908017P

Bolt - Hex HD 5/16-18 x 3/4 12

84 R32127-46 32127-46,
3296-60 Locknut 6

85 R70-1350 70-1350 Spacer - 1/4 Fits Groomer Shaft 252

86 R70-1170 70-1170 Verti-Cut Blade - 2-3/8 w/7/8 Hex 123

87 R77-0560 77-0560 Nut - Splined Fits Groomer 3

88 R3296-62 3296-62 Locknut - 1/2-20 LH Jam 3

89 R251-327 251-327 Bearing - Groomer Reel 6

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3100 Parts
Traction Unit
Grooming Reel - Model 04455



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

90 R3296-39

32127-25,
32128-36,
3290-357,
3296-17,
3296-22,
3296-39,
915663P,
99-7443

Locknut - 3/8-16 Nylon 6

90 R32128-43
30-8990,
32128-43,
3290-357

Nut - Flanged Whiz - 3/8-16 6

91 R453009

01-166-0400,
24-10-BD,
24-9-AD,
32-9650,
3256-2,
3256-23,
3256-3,
3256-67,
3290-217,
3556-3,
4-2390,
7-0152

Washer - Flat 5/16 SAE 3

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3100 Parts
Traction Unit
Grooming Reel - Model 04455



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

91 R453011

01-166-0100,
01-166-0120,
01-166-0270,
01-166-0500,
01-166-0600,
01-166-0620,
132-4593,
2356-3,
237-12,
24-10-AD,
24-11-AD,
24-11-BD,
24-12-AD,
24-12-BD,
30-9310,
32-8190,
3256-24,
3256-3,
3256-36,
3256-4,
453011,
47-9950,
48-9220,
513458,
7-0052

Washer - Flat 3/8 SAE Y/Zinc 3

92 R32152-2 32152-2,
Jul-06 Nut-Lock, Cone 6

93 R3296-4
3296-4,
3296-43,
65-9360

Locknut - ESNA 5/16-24 9

93 R32152-1 32152-1 Locknut - All Metal 5/16-18 9

93 R444754 01-189-0518,
3296-4 Locknut - 5/16-24 Center 9

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3100 Parts
Traction Unit
Grooming Reel - Model 04455



All original equipment manufacturers names and part numbers are used for identification purposes only, and we
are in no way implying that our products are original equipment parts. Prices subject to change without notice.

Item
No

R&R
Part No.

OEM
Part No. Description

Qty
Req

Order
Quantity

94 R302-5

21-6010,
302-11,
302-37,
302-47,
302-5,
302-57,
302-58,
302-6,
31-0300,
32-9660,
60-0800,
62-3880,
92-4181

Fitting - Grease 3

94 R700414

302-11,
302-19,
302-4,
32-8170

Zerk - Grease 1/4-28 45 Deg 3

Replaces Toro Greensmaster 3100 Parts
Traction Unit
Grooming Reel - Model 04455


